ITASCA SUNSET SADDLE CLUB, INC. GRAND RAPIDS, MN CLASS LIST-WSCA SUNDAY, JUNE 3", 2018
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Showmanship — PW
Showmanship —JR
Showmanship - INT
Showmanship - SR
Showmanship - SR+
Showmanship - SR++
English Pleasure —JR
English Pleasure — INT
English Pleasure — SR

. English Pleasure — SR+

. English Pleasure — SR++

. English Equitation —JR

. English Equitation — INT

. English Equitation — SR

. English Equitation — SR+

. English Equitation — SR++

. Non-Stock Type Western Pleasure
. 2 & 3 Year Old Snaffle Bit Pleasure
. Western Pleasure — PW

. Western Pleasure — JR

. Western Pleasure — INT

. Western Pleasure — SR

. Western Pleasure — SR+

. Western Pleasure — SR++

. Western Horsemanship — PW
. Western Horsemanship — JR

. Western Horsemanship — INT
. Western Horsemanship — SR

. Western Horsemanship — SR+
. Western Horsemanship — SR++
.12 & Under Walk / Trot

. Open Walk / Trot

. Lead Line 6 & Under

. Tandem Bareback

. Egg & Spoon — PW

. Egg & Spoon —JR

. Egg & Spoon — INT

. Egg & Spoon — SR

. Egg & Spoon — SR+

. Egg & Spoon — SR++
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52.
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

62
63

Pole Weaving — PW
Pole Weaving —JR
Pole Weaving — INT
Pole Weaving — SR
Pole Weaving — SR+
Pole Weaving — SR++
Key Race — PW

Key Race —JR

Key Race — INT

Key Race — SR

Key Race — SR+

Key Race — SR++
Barrels — PW
Barrels —JR

Barrels — INT
Barrels — SR

Barrels — SR+
Barrels — SR++
Open Ribbon Race
Speed Dash —JR
Speed Dash — INT

. Speed Dash — SR
. Open Rescue Race




